L12000119327

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300239515583

09/17/12--01009--023 **125.00

TALLANASSEL TLOOP

B. BOSTICK

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co		: ·	· .			
€ _{SUBJECT:} Scuol	a Calcio Internaz	zionale, Ll	_C			
SUBJECT.		ted Liability Cor				
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:			
Ricardo /	Alcerro					
1 (loar do 7	WCCITO	Name of Person		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		
Scuola C	alcio Internazion	ale, LLC				
	T. 1	Firm/Company				
4717 SW	183rd Ave					
**************************************	·	Address			=:1	
Miramar, F	L 33029				£	12 S
		ty/State and Zip C	ode		GO.	TP P
sylviadamic	o@yahoo.com				S.	7
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual r	eport notification	1)		PH
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			100 m	PH 3: 03
Sylvia D'Amico		at (305	987-021	15		ည
Name	of Person		ode & Daytime T	elephone Number		
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:	_				
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	\$160.00 File Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status opy	&
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Cliftor 2661 E	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporation Building Executive Center assee, FL 3230	ons er Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:	
Scuola Calcio Internaz	ionale, LLC	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	ess of the principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4717 SW 183rd Avenue Miramar, FL 33029	4717 SW 183rd Avenue Miramar, FL 33029	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street additional control of the control of	ress of the registered agent are:	dual or another
Ricardo Alcer		12 SEP 17
4717 SW	Name 183rd Ave	
Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	PH 3: 00
Miramar	_{FL} 33029	0
	City, State, and Zip	$\frac{1}{2}$ ω
liability company at the place des registered agent and agree to act in statutes relating to the proper and	gent and to accept service of process for the a signated in this certificate, I hereby accept tha this capacity. I further agree to comply with complete performance of my duties, and I am tion as registered agent as provided for in Ci	e appointment as the provisions of all a familiar with and

red Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:		
MGR		Sylvia D'Amico		
	_	4717 SW 183rd Ave		
		Miramar, FL 33029		
			5	
			<u></u>	2 S
			3	SEP
			(A) (B)	17
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•	2
				ယ္
				03
	_		*	_
Also ottochmont is	f managanara)			
	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be	date of filing:specific and cannot be more than five		
CLE V: Effective d effective date is liste 00 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five	e business o	
CLE V: Effective d effective date is liste 00 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.)		e business o	
CLE V: Effective d effective date is liste 0 days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member dance with section 608. tes an affirmation under are that any false inform	specific and cannot be more than five	business of the business of th	days
CLE V: Effective d effective date is liste 0 days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member dance with section 608. tes an affirmation under are that any false inform	or an authorized representative of a member than five of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated he ation submitted in a document to the Departm as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	business of the business of th	days

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)